UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
DRAINAGE AREAS OF THE
GAULEY RIVER BASIN, WEST VIRGINIA
BY: D. D. Pa>~e, Jr.
Open-File Report 80-684
Prepared by the U.S. Geological Survey in cooperation with
tbe U.S. Army Corps of Engineers; West Virainia Geoloaical

Quad(s): The quad or quads and number(a) on which the drain
age area divi ion app ars. The quada are nu~ered by
the West Virginia District USGS numbering system.
Area on uad: The area on each quad on which the drainage
area division appears.
Summation of Partial Areas: The summation of the partial
areas on the quads in the drainage area division.
Total Area, Gauley IUver: The total drainage area of Gauley
River at aeasuring point, if not labeled otherwise. If
labeled, then the total is drainaae area of labeled
stre .. at measuring point.
5
Table 2. --Drainage area divisions of the Gauley River basin.
AllliA Sl.MetATI~ OF 1UfAL
RIVUR LATI1\JDE CilJN1Y ~~ PARTIAL AREAS GMUY
STREAM MII..fS FI04 TO UNJI1\JIJL <!JAD (sq. ad.) (sq. ai.) (sq. ai.)
N. Fork Gauley 100. 9~ Divi\le Middle Fk. 3ti0 24'3b" Randolph
River 80°13'56" 91 ,. 0.71 6.71 6.71
'
Middle Fk. 0 Divide t.buth 3ti0 24'3o" Randolph
~0°13'56" 91 * 3.67 3.67 10.38
Gauley River lUO.bl t.buth ~uth 3~0 24'32" Webst r
t.liddle Fk. So. Fork 80°14'1~" 91 * 0.13 0.13 10.S1
So. l~ork 0 Uivide t.k>uth 38°24. 32'' W bster
80°14'1H" 91 * 2.87
91 ~ 0.20 3.07 3.07 13.S8
Gauley River 105.13 ~buth ~k>uth 38°25'35" Webster
So. Fork Big Run 80°14. 57" 91 ~ 0.99
a- 90 Nl:. 0.15 1.14 14.7
big Run 0 Divide twk>uth 38°25'35" Webster
~0° 14' 57" 91 3.44
90 NE 0.11 3.S5 1 .27
Gauley Riv r 102.15 tblth twbuth 38°24. 56'' Webster
Big Run Straight Cr. H0°l7'19" 90 NE 4.42
91 0.01 4.43 22.70
Straight reek 0 Divide t-buth 38°24'5<>" Webster
80°17'19" 91 ~ 3.26
91 ~ 0.17 3.43 3.43 26.13
Gauley River 101.03 ~k>uth Of.t Site (R03.0) 38°25'17" Webster
Straight <.;r. at Hwy 42 Bridge 80°18'14" 90 NE 1. 59 l.S9 27.72
Table 2. --Drainage area divisions of the Gauley Riv r basin--continued
ARI:A SlMt.\TI~ OF 1UfAL AREA
RIVER LAT11U>F. UXJNTY ~~ PARTIAL~ GAULEY RIVER
SCREAM MILES FIOI TO L(H;I11JVE (lJAU (sq. mi.~ (sq. •i ·l (sq.lli.l
Gauley River 97.07 CHM SITE (R03.0) t-buth 38°25'18" Webster
at Hwy 42 Bridge Turkey Creek 80'21'37" 90 NE 9.12 9.12 30.b4
Turkey Cr k .~3 Uivide ~th 38°24'3b" Webster
Right Fork 8U0 21'2H" 90 NE 6.10 6.10
Right Fork 0 Divide t-louth ~024'3b" Webster
80°21'28" 90 NE 2.66
90 * 0.61 3.27 3.27
Turk y Creek 0 1-buth J.buth 3~0 25'18" Webster
Right Fork Turkey Creek 80°21'37" 90 * 0.52 0.52 9.89 46.73
Gauley River 93.03 t-buth ~th Miller 38°25'17" Webster
......, Turkey Cr ek Mill Run 80°24'30" 90 * 3.~6
90 N; 2.02 5.88 52.61
Miller Mill Run 0 Divide ~buth 38°25'17" Webster
80°24'30" 90 N¥ 4.60 4.60 4.60 57.21
Gauley River 88.78 t-t>uth Miller ~buth Sandy 38°26 t 19" Webster
Mill Run Run 80°26'21" 90 Nrt 3.71 3.71 60.92
Sandy Run 0 Divide ~buth 38°26'19" Webster
80°26'21" 90 Mtl 2.33 2.33 2.33 63.25
Gauley River 83.92 Mouth Sandy ~buth Upper 3H 0 23'5H" Webster
Run Glade Run 80°29'20" 90 Mti 7.83 7.83 71.08
Table 2.--Drainage area divisions of the Gauley River basin--Continued
AREA SIIM\TI~ OF 1UJ'AL AREA
RIVER Lt\TI1 E cntm' ~~ PARTIAL AREAS GAULEY RIVER
STREAM MILES FIOt TO UHJI1\JIE ~ (sq. ai.) (sq. ai.) (sq. ai .)
Upper Glade 0 Divide tblth 38°23'5g" Webster
Aun 80°29'20" 90t-M 1.74 1.74 1.74 72.82